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(18 July, 2021) Sunday  [BScMLT| 3*Year | Medical gy Th xi | 80
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(19 July, 2021) Monday .Sc. Nsg| 3 L Midwifery I Th. Xvi 40
3065 HEW ¥ T BPH | 3"Year | Health Promotion & Health Education II Th. Xvi | 80
(20 July, 2021) Tuesday |B.Sc.MLT| 3" Year | Clinical Biochemistry Th xiv | 80
09 HEW § T |BScNsg| 3 Year | wMidwifery Il Th XX | 80

(21 July, 2021) Wednesday | B. Pharm | 3“Year | pharmacology & P! 1 Th Xxv | 80 |
Q065 HEW © T BPH | 3“Yeur | Epj 11 Th. xvii | 80 |

(22 July, 2021) Thursday |B.Sc.MLT| 3 Year | Hematology Th xv | 80 |

B.ScNsg | 3" Year | Child Health Nursing Th XX1 80 |
o e e o, B. Pharm | 3° Vear | and Th xxvi| 80 |
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B.Sc. MIT| 3*Year | Special Imaging Technique Th. xvi | 80
B.ScNsg| 3" Year | pamily and Reproductive Health Th Xxi | 80
2095 HEW 99 T [B.Sc.MIT| 3* Year | Quality Assurance in Radiod Th. Xxvi | 40
(26 July, 2021) Monday B. Pharm | 3" Year Pharmaceutics 11 Th. (Various Dosage form & xcvi] 80
Formulation)
065 HEW 9 MT  B.Sc. ML 3" Year | jiistocytopathology Th XVl | 80
(27 July, 2021) Tuesday BPH " Year | Health Economics & Health Financing Th XVIIl| 80
08z HEUW 93 T [BScMIT| 3" Year | Information Technology Th. xvi | 40
(28 July, 2021) Wednesday | B pharm | 3" Year \ 111 (Industrial Pharmacy) Th xxvin 80 |
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085 HEW 9¥ TA  B.Sc. MLT) 3" Year Th XVIL| 40
(29 July, 2021) Thursday BPH 3" Year | School & Community Health Th XX 80
2065 HEW 9% WA [B.ScMIT| 3" Vear | Health Care Th. XIX | 40
(30 July, 2021) Friday | B, pharm | 3" Year Analysis and Quality Assurance | Th XXIX| 80
R0 HEW 99 T a4y, .
(1 Aug, 2021) Sunday | P Pem ear | Medicinal Chemistry 11 Th XXX | 80
095 HEW 95 TT  B.Sc.MLT 3*Year | Research Th XVII| 40
(2 Aug, 2021) Monday BPH | 3"Year | puplic Health / and 11 Th XXI | 80
065 HEWT 9] T
B. Pharm | 3" Year | pharmaceutical Jurisprudence Th XXXI| 40 |
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